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CORFU'S SOIL

GREEK SALAD
Tomato, cucumber, onion, olive, green pepper. fresh oregano and feta cheese cream

BURRATA
Marinated cherry tomatoes and fresh thyme

BEETROOT
Sunflower seeds, garlic dressing and orange fillet

RUCOLA
Sour cheese from los, dates and cherry tomatoes

STORIES TO SHARE AROUND THE TABLE

SPREADS TRILOGY
Fava, spicy cheese, eggplant salad

BRUSCHETTA
Marinated anchovy, Greek salad brunoise

SEASONAL GREENS
Handmade pita bread, garlic feta cheese and fresh tomato

FISH ROE SPREAD
Fish roe white mousse

MARINATED SHRIMP
Tomato, feta cheese and chili pepper

MUSSELS SHELLED
White wine, garlic and herbs

SEAFOOD CABBAGE ROLLS
Fresh fish fillet and lemon sauce

FRIED SQUID
Fresh onion and chili pepper

MASTELO CHEESE
Breaded and fried and tomato chutney

BROKEN FRIED POTATOES

GRILLED SHRIMP
White eggplant cream

A COMBINATION OF MAGIC AND PASTA

SEAF00D POUCH
Shrimp, mussels, tomato and herbs

FISH ROE
Fresh tagliolini, white sauce, lemon zest and fish stock

TRADITIONAL PASTITSADA
Rooster, fresh pasta shell, tomato sauce and mizithra cheese

CRAWFISH RISOTTO
Crayfish broth, tomato, garlic, and fresh herbs

BEEF RAGOU
Barley orzo, red wine sauce and mizithra cheese

TRADITIONAL PASTA GRAIN
Noumboulo cold cut from Corfu, sour cheese and fresh tomato

VEGETABLES
Zucchini, tomato, carrot, onion and herbs

12.00€

14.00€

11.50€

11.00€

8.50€

9.50€

8.00€

9.50€

10.50€

12.00€

12.50€

9.50€

9.90€

9.00€
12.50€

18.00€

14.00€

17.00€

22.00€

18.00€

11.50€

14.00€

ON FIRE

FRESH FISH FRICASSEE
Aromatic greens

TRADITIONAL DISH FROM CORFU BOURDETO
Sea bassfillet, spinach, cherry tomatoes and fish broth

SEA BASS FILLET
Boiled vegetables and lemon dressing

BEEF TOMAHAWK 800 G (2 PERSONS)
Broken fried potatoes and roasted vegetables

®IAETO KOTOMOYAO
Broken fried potatoes, roasted vegetablesand lemon dressing

FRESH FROM THE IONIAN SEA

LOBSTER WITH LINGUINE PASTA

MEDITERRANEAN SLIPPER LOBSTER WITH LINGUINE PASTA
FRESH FISH

OUR DESSERTS

MILFEUILLE
Puff pastry sheets, vanilla and orange cream

BANOFFEE
Cookie, dulce de leche, banana, whipped cream, chocolate shavings

BAKLAVA
Crust pastry sheets, walnuts, syrup and masticha ice cream

CHOCOLATE CAKE
Vanilla ice cream

INFORM US ABOUT ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS WE SHOULD BE AWARE OF

23.00€

18.00€

18.00€

96.00€

15.00€

90.00€¢/KG

90.00€/KG

75.00€/KG

9.00€

9.00€

10.00€

9.00€

THE CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGATED TO PAY IF HE DOES NOT RECEIVE THE LEGAL DOCUMENT (RECEIPT - INVOICE).
THE STORE IS OBLIGATED TO PROVIDE FORMS OF FORMULATION OF ANY COMPLAINT IN A SPECIALBOX NEXT TO
THE EXIT. FOR COOKING WE USE OLIVE OIL, FOR FRYING WE USE SUNFLOWER OIL. THE CONSUMPTION OF
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES BY PERSONS UNDER 17 YEARS OF AGE WHO ARE NOT ACCOMPANIED BY PARENTS OR
GUARDIANS IS PROHIBITED (L. 3730/2008 & PD. 350/2003). THE PRICES IN THE CATALOG INCLUDE ALL LEGAL TAXES
AND CHARGES. PRICES MAY BE MODIFIED WITHOUT NOTICE. MARKETING RESPONSIBLE: EKTORAS KAWADIAS



