



CORFU'S SOIL		ON FIRE	
GREEK SALAD Tomato, cucumber, onion, olive, green pepper, fresh oregano and feta cheese cream	12.00€	FRESH FISH FRICASSEE Aromatic greens	23.00€
BURRATA Marinated cherry tomatoes and fresh thyme	14.00€	TRADITIONAL DISH FROM CORFU BOURDETO Sea bass fillet, spinach, cherry tomatoes and fish broth	18.00€
BEETROOT Sunflower seeds, garlic dressing and orange fillet	11.50€	SEA BASS FILLET Boiled vegetables and lemon dressing	18.00€
RUCOLA Sour cheese from los, dates and cherry tomatoes	11.00€	BEEF TOMAHAWK 800 G (2 PERSONS) Broken fried potatoes and roasted vegetables	56.00€
STORIES TO SHARE AROUND THE TABLE SPREADS TRILOGY	8.50€	ΦΙΛΕΤΟ ΚΟΤΟΠΟΥΛΟ Broken fried potatoes, roasted vegetablesand lemon dressing	15.00€
Fava, spicy cheese, eggplant salad BRUSCHETTA Marinated anchovy, Greek salad brunoise	9.50€	FRESH FROM THE IONIAN SEA	
SEASONAL GREENS Handmade pita bread, garlic feta cheese and fresh tomato	8.00€	LOBSTER WITH LINGUINE PASTA	90.00€/KG
FISH ROE SPREAD Fish roe white mousse	5.50€	MEDITERRANEAN SLIPPER LOBSTER WITH LINGUINE PASTA FRESH FISH	90.00€/KG 75.00€/KG
MARINATED SHRIMP Tomato, feta cheese and chili pepper	10.50€	OUR DESSERTS	
MUSSELS SHELLED White wine, garlic and herbs	12.00€	MILFEUILLE Puff pastry sheets, vanilla and orange cream	9.00€
SEAFOOD CABBAGE ROLLS Fresh fish fillet and lemon sauce	12.50€	BANOFFEE Cookie, dulce de leche, banana, whipped cream, chocolate shavings	9.00€
FRIED SQUID Fresh onion and chili pepper	9.50€	BAKLAVA Crust pastry sheets, walnuts, syrup and masticha ice cream	10.00€
MASTELO CHEESE Breaded and fried and tomato chutney	9.50€	CHOCOLATE CAKE Vanilla ice cream	9.00€
BROKEN FRIED POTATOES	5.00€		
GRILLED SHRIMP White eggplant cream	12.50€		
A COMBINATION OF MAGIC AND PASTA			
SEAFOOD POUCH Shrimp, mussels, tomato and herbs	18.00€		
FISH ROE Fresh tagliolini, white sauce, lemon zest and fish stock	14.00€		
TRADITIONAL PASTITSADA Rooster, fresh pasta shell, tomato sauce and mizithra cheese	17.00€		
CRAWFISH RISOTTO Crayfish broth, tomato, garlic, and fresh herbs	22.00€	INFORM US ABOUT ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS WE SHOULD BE AWARE OF THE CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGATED TO PAY IF HE DOES NOT RECEIVE THE LEGAL DOCUMENT (RE	ECEIPT - INVOICE).
BEEF RAGOU Barley orzo, red wine sauce and mizithra cheese	18.00€	THE STORE IS OBLIGATED TO PROVIDE FORMS OF FORMULATION OF ANY COMPLAINT IN A SPECIAL BOX NEXT TO THE EXIT. FOR COOKING WE USE OLIVE OIL, FOR FRYING WE USE SUNFLOWER OIL. THE CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES BY PERSONS UNDER 17 YEARS OF AGE WHO ARE NOT ACCOMPANIED BY PARENTS OR GUARDIANS IS PROHIBITED (L. 3730/2008 & P.D. 350/2003). THE PRICES IN THE CATALOG INCLUDE ALL LEGAL TAXES	
TRADITIONAL PASTA GRAIN Noumboulo cold cut from Corfu, sour cheese and fresh tomato	11.50€	AND CHARGES, PRICES MAY BE MODIFIED WITHOUT NOTICE, MARKETING RESPONSIBLE: EKTORA	
VEGETABLES Zucchini, tomato, carrot, onion and herbs	14.00€		